 Конкурс  «Лучший счетчик»      12.03.21
	Параллель
	Лучшие счетчики
	Класс 
	Время
	Место

	5 класс
	
	
	
	

	
	Губарева Настя

Энтель Даниил
Сурина Мария

Попов Артем 

Федотов Максим

Ошуркова Вика

Петров Артем

Мельник Сергей

Клиндюк Костя

Кетова Настя

Куценко Соня
	5а

5в
5в

5в

5в

5б

5б

5в

5в

5б

5б
	2.46

2.50
2.50

3.50

4.18

4.20

4.25

4.48

4.55

6.00

7.10
	1 место
2 место

2 место

3 место

	6 класс
	Салтанова Дарина
	6а
	6.10
	1 место

	7 класс
	-
	
	
	-

	8 класс
	Кулижников Михаил
Хабарова Юля 
Матросова Маша 


	8б
8а

8а
	3.50
5.20
7.35
	1 место
2 место

3 место

	9 класс
	Воронина Настя
Бессонова Лиза

Логинов Денис

Тропина Диана

Герасимовская Настя

Лисицына Юля

Головко Дима

Ващенко Варя

Меньшикова Настя

Гурин Всеволод
	9а
9б

9а

9а

9а

9а

9а

9б

9б

9б
	4.52
4.55 
5.06
5.29 
5.29 
5.54 
6.58 
8.03 

8.30 

10.00
	1 место
2 место

3 место

	10 класс
	
	
	
	

	
	Черкашина Лена Тумарец Полина, Белоусова Ксюша 
	10а
10б

10б
	3.22
6.03

7.21
	1 место
2 место

3 место

	11 класс
	Ананьев  Матвей 

Маслов Глеб
Шабанова Елизавета

Галенчик Даниил

Спиридонов Артем

Сычев Никита
	11а

11б
11а

11б

11б

11а
	2.58

3.40
3.55

4.20

5.40

7.17
	1 место

2 место

3 место


                 Арифметика стоит в основе математики!

Считайте ПРАВИЛЬНО!
